

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5332/2008

RAHIM KHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Lower court record received and order included in the Paper
Book.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

rd